
Westy Nantes 2023

Strictly Novice/Intermediate
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 183 Nicolas Cousin & Mélanie Legrand 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 193 Yahya Mouldi & Delphine Zein 10 10 10 10 10 50
3 118 Teddy Sanchez & Pilar Lopez De Luzuriaga 10 10 10 10 10 50
4 185 Bastien Lehmann & Chloé Martial 10 10 10 10 10 50
5 160 Rémi Khansa & Alexia Maire 10 10 10 10 10 50
6 112 Guillaume de Longuemar & Léa Cimelli 4.2 10 10 10 10 44.2
7 153 Pierre Popineau & Irène Bivas 10 10 0 10 10 40
8 143 Samuel Cariou-Salaun & Jessie Azoulay 4.3 0 10 10 10 34.3
9 390 Zakéo Taillardat & Abelia Taillardat 10 4.2 0 10 10 34.2
10 116 Matthieu Chipponi & Pauline Lagarde 10 10 0 4.2 10 34.2
11 135 Lucas Megevand & Julie Méliot 10 10 10 0 0 30
12 169 Raphael Mora & Camille Lachant 0 4.5 10 10 4.5 29
13 133 Geoffrey Seguy & Charlotte Doudet 10 0 10 0 4.2 24.2
14 159 Daniel Trepat & Chloé Ourties 0 0 0 10 10 20
15 127 Julien Teyssier & Audrey Gazzotti 10 0 4.5 4.3 0 18.8
16 156 Laura Diaz & Jacinthe Richaud 4.5 0 4.2 0 10 18.7
17 161 Sylvain Vimond & Clémence Durand 10 0 4.3 0 4.3 18.6
18 115 Rémy Flipo & Olivia Sylvestre 0 0 10 4.5 0 14.5
19 166 Fabien Depraetre & Alice Martel 0 10 0 0 0 10
20 388 Lucien Serton & Adèle Serton 0 0 10 0 0 10
21 178 Xavier Phan Chan Thé & Audrey Bouchon 0 10 0 0 0 10
22 128 Sebastien Paletta & Rachel Lubicz 0 10 0 0 0 10
23 151 Bruno Michel & Océane Roynel 0 0 0 10 0 10
24 195 Estelle Chardonnens & Clémence Thaï 0 4.3 0 0 0 4.3
25 179 Karim Ammour & Cécile Goursillaud 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 184 Erwan Le Mellec & Marie charlotte burtin 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 187 Jean-Noel Ribette & Ramzia Sadrieva 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 198 Emmanuel Vercruysse & Typhaine Moiny 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 194 Cédric Le Franc & Denise Richardet 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 100 Sebastien Gaulme & Marion D'Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 152 Adrien Guesnel & Amandine Pittaluga 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 121 Eric Lenoir & Blandine Legavre 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 119 Thibault Séjourné & Margaux Guerin 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 114 François Godeliez & Margaux Le henaff 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 113 Fabrice Archer & Hélène Bury 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 124 Greg Marois & Caroline Pinton 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 131 Franck David & Sonia Rebai 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 163 Brice Issaurat & Issaurat isabelle 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 141 Matteo Bernardi & Charlie Fournier 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 137 Thierry Dubernet & Céline Dubernet 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 132 Mikele Da Silva Bois & Elisa Morin 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 177 Cyril Nguyen Huu & Charlotte Vignon 0 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Raphael Ettedgui
J2 - Vivien Meublat

J3 - Miguel Ortega
J4 - Dianeva Poirson

J5 - Maina Vila Cobarsi



Westy Nantes 2023

Strictly Open
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 139 Guillaume Perez & Barbara Oliva Lanza 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 173 Jean-Nicolas Winter & Maïna Vila-Corbasi 10 10 10 10 10 50
3 122 Nicolas Bourgeais & Dianéva POIRSON 10 10 10 10 10 50
4 118 Teddy Sanchez & Aymeline Felmy 10 4.5 10 10 10 44.5
5 146 Markus Scherer & Vanessa Bachmann 10 10 10 0 10 40
6 134 Stanley Seguy & Laetitia lung 10 10 10 0 10 40
7 180 Vivien Meublat & Marine Le Dudal 4.5 10 10 0 4.5 29
8 192 Mickael Boissard & Orhiane Dang 0 4.3 10 4.5 10 28.8
9 196 Damien Lasson & Gwendoline Lasson 0 10 4.3 10 4.3 28.6
10 175 Noé Roche & Cyndie Petit 10 10 0 0 0 20
11 147 John Carrez & Lucie Renaud 10 0 0 10 0 20
12 165 Armand Buisson & Charlotte Mennetrey 0 0 4.5 10 0 14.5
13 190 Michael Ha & Cossin Héloïse 0 0 0 10 0 10
14 171 Julien Bec & Valérie Freund 0 0 0 0 10 10
15 123 Raphael Ettedgui & Alicia Couturier 4.3 0 0 0 0 4.3
16 170 Florent Coïc & Jordane Capron 0 0 0 4.3 0 4.3
17 186 Florian Lemoine & Laura Diaz 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 157 Alexandre Zaag & Julie Thiéblemont 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 126 Kevin Rocher & Agathe Wasch 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 144 Nir David & Laura Conforti-Roussel 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 150 Joshua Schubert & Helène Mickle 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 164 Hervé Cabuzel & Fabienne Biton 0 0 0 0 0 0

J1 - Lionel Giannone
J2 - Laurena Houhou

J3 - Virginie Massart
J4 - Igor Pitangui

J5 - Amandine Principe



Westy Nantes 2023

Newcomer Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 308 Bao Tran 10 10 10 30
2 312 Angela Belze 10 10 10 30
3 367 Irina Wilhelm 10 10 10 30
4 145 Emmanuelle Hamon 10 10 10 30
5 142 Charlie Fournier 10 10 10 30
6 114 François Godeliez 10 10 10 30
7 104 Layan Boucheta 10 10 4.5 24.5
8 314 Nicolas Maurel 10 0 10 20
9 106 Jeanne Gelis 10 10 0 20

10 378 Guillaume Deysine 10 0 10 20
11 393 Tommy Daquin 0 4.5 10 14.5
12 154 Matthieu Dinet 0 10 0 10
13 117 Raphaël Cherrier 0 10 0 10
14 131 Franck David 0 0 10 10
15 380 Adrien Michel 4.5 0 0 4.5
16 372 Dimitri Graff 0 0 4.3 4.3
17 387 Benoit Genet 4.3 0 0 4.3
18 392 Diego Daquin 0 4.3 0 4.3
19 132 Mikele Da Silva Bois 0 0 0 0
20 141 Matteo Bernardi 0 0 0 0

J1 - Julien Bec J2 - Mickaël BOISSARD J3 - John Carrez



Westy Nantes 2023

Newcomer Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 202 Mathilde Lucas 10 10 10 30
2 488 Murielle Nadal 10 10 10 30
3 483 Sandra Breiner 10 10 10 30
4 211 Margaux Le henaff 10 10 10 30
5 254 Elisa Morin 10 10 4.5 24.5
6 462 Nicolas Grimaux 4.5 10 10 24.5
7 486 Emmanuelle Perrien 10 10 4.3 24.3
8 251 Maja Maciejewska 10 10 0 20
9 219 Annabelle Ridat 10 0 10 20

10 215 Pauline Chevalier 0 10 10 20
11 294 Aurélie Tesson 0 4.5 10 14.5
12 227 Lyse-Marie Aici-Mira 10 4.3 0 14.3
13 467 Nathalie Herr 10 0 0 10
14 452 Maxime Destoop 0 0 10 10
15 272 Baptiste Bieber 0 0 10 10
16 473 Cathia Archidoit 0 10 0 10
17 470 Anastasia Silva 4.3 0 0 4.3
18 497 Hugo Beisser 0 0 0 0
19 600 Rena Tatsuda 0 0 0 0
20 277 Caroline Guillossou 0 0 0 0
21 226 Nikita Richagneux 0 0 0 0
22 205 Clarisse Sammut Roquet 0 0 0 0
23 228 Geoffrey Seguy 0 0 0 0
24 229 Lucie Cherbuliez 0 0 0 0
25 278 Maxime Thauvin 0 0 0 0
26 464 Emmanuel Vercruysse 0 0 0 0

J1 - Laura Conforti-
Roussel

J2 - Gwendoline Ingelaere
J3 - Charlotte Mennetrey



Westy Nantes 2023

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 178 Xavier Phan Chan Thé 10 10 10 30
2 184 Erwan Le Mellec 10 10 10 30
3 363 Yann Lopez 10 10 10 30
4 358 Julien Arlettaz 10 10 10 30
5 176 Maxime Thauvin 10 10 10 30
6 167 Matthieu Fontaine 10 10 10 30
7 174 Baptiste Bieber 10 10 10 30
8 362 Ludovic Monier 10 10 10 30
9 361 Nicolas Mercadier 10 10 10 30

10 315 Raphaël Berthomé 10 10 10 30
11 359 Stéphane Aubossu 10 10 10 30
12 356 Jean-Daniel Ruiz 10 10 10 30
13 313 Iori Matsuhara 10 10 10 30
14 307 Olivier Bernard 10 10 10 30
15 305 Nicolas Grimaux 10 10 10 30
16 306 Gabriel Couegna 10 10 10 30
17 163 Brice Issaurat 10 10 10 30
18 364 François Carnino 10 10 10 30
19 370 Géraldine Vimond 10 10 10 30
20 105 Guillaume Bury 10 10 10 30
21 107 Anian Brosig 10 10 10 30
22 130 Jimmy Bourdin 10 10 10 30
23 162 Paulo Rodrigues 10 10 10 30
24 368 Romain Guillochon 10 10 10 30
25 379 Yohan Poupard-Verdier 10 10 10 30
26 155 Jacinthe Richaud 10 10 10 30
27 149 Christina Landowski 10 10 10 30
28 133 Geoffrey Seguy 10 10 4.5 24.5
29 158 Romain Ligeon 10 4.5 10 24.5
30 360 Paul Ben Kiran 10 0 10 20
31 373 Hugo Beisser 0 10 10 20
32 302 Maxime Destoop 0 10 10 20
33 309 Yvonnic Moisy-Mabille 10 10 0 20
34 137 Thierry Dubernet 10 0 10 20
35 179 Karim Ammour 0 10 10 20
36 394 Raphaël Barlaud 10 0 10 20
37 357 Raphaël Pile 10 0 10 20
38 301 Guillaume Delporte 10 10 0 20
39 168 Oskar Kloc 0 10 10 20
40 100 Sebastien Gaulme 0 10 10 20
41 191 Samuel Tignel 4.3 0 10 14.3
42 187 Jean-Noel Ribette 10 0 4.3 14.3
43 300 Pierre-Marie Airiau 10 4.3 0 14.3
44 182 Laurent Baltazar 4.2 4.2 4.2 12.6
45 369 Michel Berson 0 10 0 10
46 385 Loïc Sifferlen 0 10 0 10



47 386 Christian Burtin 10 0 0 10
48 198 Emmanuel Vercruysse 10 0 0 10
49 140 Maxence Dunnewind 10 0 0 10
50 124 Greg Marois 0 0 10 10
51 119 Thibault Séjourné 0 10 0 10
52 188 Emmanuel Martial 0 10 0 10
53 138 Eric Bouton 0 10 0 10
54 303 Christophe Montas 0 0 10 10
55 383 Laurent Morel 4.5 0 0 4.5
56 310 Bruno Dato 0 0 0 0
57 109 Claude Monlezun 0 0 0 0
58 381 Stanislas Pocthier 0 0 0 0
59 121 Eric Lenoir 0 0 0 0
60 354 Sylvain Gibaud 0 0 0 0
61 304 Pascal Besson 0 0 0 0
62 177 Cyril Nguyen Huu 0 0 0 0
63 120 Abel Colleu 0 0 0 0

J1 - Raphael Ettedgui J2 - Damien Lasson J3 - Jean-Nicolas Winter



Westy Nantes 2023

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 447 Laura Llacuna 10 10 10 30
2 463 Typhanie Moiny 10 10 10 30
3 366 Jessica Dias 10 10 10 30
4 281 Priscilla Bellet 10 10 10 30
5 262 Isabelle Issaurat 10 10 10 30
6 265 Camille Lachant 10 10 10 30
7 477 Mathilde Serre 10 10 10 30
8 478 Gaelle Penin 10 10 10 30
9 602 Laurie Pinaud 10 10 10 30

10 608 Irène Bivas 10 10 10 30
11 499 Leo Planzi 10 10 10 30
12 495 Rachel Lubicz 10 10 10 30
13 481 Mathilde Varieras 10 10 10 30
14 489 Valentine Lefrere 10 10 10 30
15 259 Chloé Ourties 10 10 10 30
16 296 Romy Nguyen 10 10 10 30
17 621 Aurelie Daquin 10 10 10 30
18 222 Océane Roynel 10 10 10 30
19 235 Fanny Désert 10 10 10 30
20 213 Hawa Diallo 10 10 10 30
21 469 Nathalie Herin 4.5 10 10 24.5
22 250 Pauline Lagarde 10 10 4.3 24.3
23 311 Ophélie Lescat 10 0 10 20
24 200 Marion D'angelo 0 10 10 20
25 223 Marie Charlotte Burtin 10 0 10 20
26 286 Fabienne Biton 10 10 0 20
27 487 Irina Wilhelm 10 0 10 20
28 238 Charlie Fournier 0 10 10 20
29 471 Mathilde Tourné 0 10 10 20
30 459 Myriam Mazzon 10 0 10 20
31 284 Adèle Serton 0 10 10 20
32 485 Aliénor De Saint Léon 0 10 10 20
33 290 Audrey Bouchon 0 10 10 20
34 201 Frederic Jover 10 0 10 20
35 243 Nathalie Ramos 10 10 0 20
36 233 Manon Prunier 0 10 10 20
37 206 Lydie Pilorget 0 10 10 20
38 493 Nathalie Planchenault 10 10 0 20
39 256 Delphine Vernay 10 0 10 20
40 239 Aurélie Ingrato 4.3 10 0 14.3
41 610 Cécile Goursillaud 4.2 0 10 14.2
42 465 Elise Simon 0 10 4.2 14.2
43 480 Hélène Ricordel 10 0 0 10
44 476 Marie-France Cormerais 0 0 10 10
45 606 Charlotte Ravilly 10 0 0 10
46 209 Cathy Berrier 10 0 0 10



47 611 Rémi Khansa 0 0 10 10
48 612 Fanny Renassia 10 0 0 10
49 472 Angela Belze 0 10 0 10
50 484 Fiona Carbonell 10 0 0 10
51 214 Margaux Guérin 0 10 0 10
52 458 Pauline Blanc 10 0 0 10
53 279 Charlotte Dietrich 0 10 0 10
54 449 Pilar Alvarez 0 0 10 10
55 257 Aurélie Carlin 10 0 0 10
56 260 Amandine Pittaluga 0 0 10 10
57 230 Naelle Toumi 0 10 0 10
58 255 Béatrice Rivard 10 0 0 10
59 249 Bruno Michel 10 0 0 10
60 220 Caroline Pinton 0 10 0 10
61 280 Jessica Saillard 10 0 0 10
62 601 Sonia Rebai 0 4.2 4.5 8.6999

999999
99999

63 475 Solene Courtois 0 4.5 0 4.5
64 450 Denise Richardet 0 4.3 0 4.3
65 240 Emmanuelle Hamon 0 0 0 0
66 605 Celine Lombard 0 0 0 0
67 225 Sebastien Paletta 0 0 0 0
68 455 Louise Renoul 0 0 0 0
69 216 Sylvie Barrière 0 0 0 0
70 217 Isabelle Bretesche 0 0 0 0
71 448 Coralie Eyraud-Dubois 0 0 0 0
72 293 Jennifer Delplace 0 0 0 0
73 474 Mathilde Moloux 0 0 0 0
74 285 Murielle Baltazar 0 0 0 0
75 494 Dominique Ollier 0 0 0 0

J1 - Aymeline Felmy J2 - Cynthia Grosbois J3 - Lucie Renaud



Westy Nantes 2023

Junior WCS Jack & Jill (free)
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - All

SRSDance.com 

Leaders
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 390 Zakéo Taillardat 10 10 10 30
2 104 Layan Boucheta 10 10 10 30
3 103 Leandro Giannone 0 10 10 20
4 106 Jeanne Gelis 10 0 10 20
5 132 Mikele Da Silva Bois 10 0 10 20
6 120 Abel Colleu 4.3 10 4.5 18.8
7 392 Diego Daquin 4.5 10 0 14.5
8 393 Tommy Daquin 10 4.5 0 14.5
9 141 Matteo Bernardi 0 4.3 4.3 8.6

J1 - Mickael Boissard J2 - Jérôme Fernandez J3 - Jean-Nicolas Winter

Follows
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 620 Abelia Taillardat 10 10 10 30
2 224 Fanny Paletta 10 10 10 30
3 227 Lyse-Marie Aici-Mira 10 4.5 10 24.5
4 612 Fanny Renassia 10 10 4.5 24.5
5 230 Naelle Toumi 4.3 10 10 24.3
6 238 Charlie Fournier 0 10 10 20
7 226 Nikita Richagneux 4.5 4.3 4.3 13.1
8 205 Clarisse Sammut Roquet 10 0 0 10
9 615 Billie Massart 0 0 0 0

10 254 Elisa Morin 0 0 0 0
11 229 Lucie Cherbuliez 0 0 0 0

J1 - Laura Conforti-
Roussel

J2 - Gwendoline Lasson
J3 - Stanley Seguy



Westy Nantes 2023

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 116 Matthieu Chipponi 10 10 10 30
2 118 Teddy Sanchez 10 10 10 30
3 159 Daniel Trepat 10 10 4.3 24.3
4 185 Bastien Lehmann 10 4.3 10 24.3
5 376 Leo Planzi 4.3 10 10 24.3
6 172 Simon Perrat 10 0 10 20
7 193 Yahya Mouldi 10 10 0 20
8 199 Aleix Figueras 10 10 0 20
9 127 Julien Teyssier 0 10 10 20

10 382 Andrew Ng 4.2 4.2 10 18.4
11 166 Fabien Depraetre 4.5 0 10 14.5
12 129 Thomas Huin 0 10 4.5 14.5
13 101 Frederic Jover 0 0 10 10
14 353 Matthias Thomas 10 0 0 10
15 371 Eric Cao 0 10 0 10
16 160 Rémi Khansa 0 0 10 10
17 135 Lucas Megevand 10 0 0 10
18 143 Samuel Cariou-Salaun 10 0 0 10
19 390 Zakéo Taillardat 0 10 0 10
20 388 Lucien Serton 0 4.5 0 4.5
21 377 Benoit Lecland 0 0 4.2 4.2
22 128 Sebastien Paletta 0 0 0 0
23 113 Fabrice Archer 0 0 0 0
24 112 Guillaume de Longuemar 0 0 0 0
25 115 Rémy Flipo 0 0 0 0
26 194 Cédric Le Franc 0 0 0 0
27 152 Adrien Guesnel 0 0 0 0
28 161 Sylvain Vimond 0 0 0 0
29 169 Raphael Mora 0 0 0 0
30 151 Bruno Michel 0 0 0 0
31 153 Pierre Popineau 0 0 0 0
32 189 Olivier Raynal 0 0 0 0
33 197 Jerôme Salier 0 0 0 0

J1 - Raphael Ettedgui J2 - Damien Lasson J3 - Guillaume Perez



Westy Nantes 2023

Intermediate Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 263 Alexia Maire 10 10 10 30
2 620 Abelia Taillardat 10 10 10 30
3 273 Charlotte Doudet 10 10 10 30
4 299 Marlene Ouazana 0 10 10 20
5 261 Géraldine Vimond 10 10 0 20
6 291 Chloé Martial 0 10 10 20
7 210 Léa Cimelli 10 0 10 20
8 245 Christina Landowski 10 0 4.5 14.5
9 297 Estelle Chardonnens 10 4.5 0 14.5

10 456 Delphine Zein 0 10 4.3 14.3
11 236 Jordane Capron 10 0 4.2 14.2
12 208 Julie Nong 0 4.2 10 14.2
13 468 Mélisandre Caure 0 0 10 10
14 613 Alice Martel 10 0 0 10
15 491 Aurelie Chauvet 0 0 10 10
16 457 Marie Freret 0 10 0 10
17 446 Olivia Sylvestre 0 0 10 10
18 288 Clemence Thai 0 10 0 10
19 221 Audrey Gazzotti 10 0 0 10
20 274 Clémence Durand 0 10 0 10
21 266 Julie Meliot 4.5 0 0 4.5
22 253 Jacinthe Richaud 0 4.3 0 4.3
23 496 Annick Bonnefoy 4.3 0 0 4.3
24 454 Chloé Flukiger 4.2 0 0 4.2
25 619 Roxane Planzi 0 0 0 0
26 482 Hélène Bury 0 0 0 0
27 237 Cindy Dubosq 0 0 0 0
28 604 Marion Guillard 0 0 0 0
29 466 Audrey Disnard 0 0 0 0
30 232 Celine Dubernet 0 0 0 0
31 460 Paula De Sousa silva 0 0 0 0
32 461 Mélanie Legrand 0 0 0 0
33 234 Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 0 0 0 0
34 479 Jessie Azoulay 0 0 0 0

J1 - Aymeline Felmy J2 - Vivien Meublat J3 - Barbara Oliva Lanza



Westy Nantes 2023

Sophisticated 35+ Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 196 Damien Lasson 10 10 10 30
2 186 Florian Lemoine 10 10 10 30
3 192 Mickael Boissard 10 10 10 30
4 316 Benjamin Perrigaud 10 10 10 30
5 134 Stanley Seguy 10 10 10 30
6 122 Nicolas Bourgeais 10 10 10 30
7 108 Thomas Escaravage 10 10 0 20
8 171 Julien Bec 10 0 10 20
9 144 Nir David 0 10 10 20

10 127 Julien Teyssier 0 10 10 20
11 199 Aleix Figueras 10 4.5 0 14.5
12 125 Stephane Gazzotti 10 0 4.5 14.5
13 164 Hervé Cabuzel 4.3 0 10 14.3
14 151 Bruno Michel 0 10 0 10
15 185 Bastien Lehmann 4.5 4.3 0 8.8000

000000
00001

16 128 Sebastien Paletta 0 0 4.3 4.3
17 369 Michel Berson 0 0 0 0
18 302 Maxime Destoop 0 0 0 0
19 356 Jean-Daniel Ruiz 0 0 0 0
20 198 Emmanuel Vercruysse 0 0 0 0
21 163 Brice Issaurat 0 0 0 0
22 121 Eric Lenoir 0 0 0 0
23 115 Rémy Flipo 0 0 0 0
24 133 Geoffrey Seguy 0 0 0 0
25 161 Sylvain Vimond 0 0 0 0
26 101 Frederic Jover 0 0 0 0
27 182 Laurent Baltazar 0 0 0 0

J1 - Jérôme Fernandez J2 - Charlotte Mennetrey J3 - Markus Scherer



Westy Nantes 2023

Sophisticated 35+ Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 244 Barbara Oliva lanza 10 10 10 30
2 275 Cyndie Petit 10 10 10 30
3 283 Gaëlle Boissat 10 10 10 30
4 492 Magalie Vergne 10 10 10 30
5 261 Géraldine Vimond 10 10 10 30
6 204 Virginie Escaravage 10 10 10 30
7 498 Cynthia Grosbois 10 10 10 30
8 609 Agnès Palat 10 10 10 30
9 234 Pilar Lopez de luzuriaga 10 10 0 20

10 266 Julie Meliot 10 10 0 20
11 281 Priscilla Bellet 4.5 0 10 14.5
12 299 Marlene Ouazana 0 4.5 10 14.5
13 446 Olivia Sylvestre 0 4.3 4.5 8.8000

000000
00001

14 459 Myriam Mazzon 0 0 4.3 4.3
15 239 Aurélie Ingrato 4.3 0 0 4.3
16 467 Nathalie Herr 0 0 0 0
17 458 Pauline Blanc 0 0 0 0
18 457 Marie Freret 0 0 0 0
19 469 Nathalie Herin 0 0 0 0
20 491 Aurelie Chauvet 0 0 0 0
21 465 Elise Simon 0 0 0 0
22 450 Denise Richardet 0 0 0 0
23 463 Typhanie Moiny 0 0 0 0
24 494 Dominique Ollier 0 0 0 0
25 285 Murielle Baltazar 0 0 0 0
26 243 Nathalie Ramos 0 0 0 0
27 257 Aurélie Carlin 0 0 0 0
28 232 Celine Dubernet 0 0 0 0
29 216 Sylvie Barrière 0 0 0 0
30 621 Aurelie Daquin 0 0 0 0
31 260 Amandine Pittaluga 0 0 0 0
32 262 Isabelle Issaurat 0 0 0 0
33 447 Laura Llacuna 0 0 0 0
34 448 Coralie Eyraud-Dubois 0 0 0 0
35 286 Fabienne Biton 0 0 0 0
36 200 Marion D'angelo 0 0 0 0
37 282 Vivien Meublat 0 0 0 0
38 449 Pilar Alvarez 0 0 0 0

J1 - John Carrez
J2 - Laura Conforti-

Roussel
J3 - Lucie Renaud



Westy Nantes 2023

Advanced Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 165 Armand Buisson 10 10 10 30
2 175 Noé Roche 10 10 10 30
3 186 Florian Lemoine 10 10 10 30
4 157 Alexandre Zaag 10 10 10 30
5 375 Antoine Piedfert 10 10 10 30
6 126 Kevin Rocher 10 10 10 30
7 316 Benjamin Perrigaud 4.5 10 10 24.5
8 125 Stephane Gazzotti 4.3 10 10 24.3
9 150 Joshua Schubert 10 10 0 20

10 190 Michael Ha 10 0 10 20
11 374 Vincent Lallemand 0 10 10 20
12 108 Thomas Escaravage 10 4.3 0 14.3
13 170 Florent Coïc 10 0 4.3 14.3
14 183 Nicolas Cousin 0 4.5 0 4.5
15 164 Hervé Cabuzel 0 0 4.5 4.5
16 389 Matt Mickle 0 0 0 0

J1 - Nicolas Bourgeais J2 - Jérôme Fernandez J3 - Miguel Ortega



Westy Nantes 2023

Advanced Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 248 Alexandra Marroco-Sage 10 10 10 30
2 269 Santolina Savannet 10 10 10 30
3 268 Laetitia Lung 10 4.5 10 24.5
4 609 Agnès Palat 10 10 4.5 24.5
5 203 Alicia Couturier 4.5 10 10 24.5
6 292 Heloise Cossin 4.3 10 10 24.3
7 617 Helene Mickle 10 4.3 10 24.3
8 287 Vanessa Bachmann 10 0 10 20
9 295 Laura Diaz 10 0 10 20

10 270 Marine Le Dudal 0 10 10 20
11 247 Agathe Wasch 0 10 10 20
12 283 Gaëlle Boissat 10 10 0 20
13 246 Rachel Belhadj 0 10 0 10
14 224 Fanny Paletta 10 0 0 10
15 492 Magalie Vergne 0 10 0 10
16 490 Alix Lajoie 10 0 0 10
17 603 Laurene Ah sing 0 0 4.3 4.3
18 204 Virginie Escaravage 0 0 0 0
19 451 Manon Morand 0 0 0 0
20 289 Clémence Peybernès 0 0 0 0
21 252 Marine Valet 0 0 0 0
22 258 Orhiane Dang 0 0 0 0
23 275 Cyndie Petit 0 0 0 0
24 276 Julie Thieblemont 0 0 0 0
25 267 Valérie Freund 0 0 0 0
26 241 Markus Scherer 0 0 0 0

J1 - Aymeline Felmy J2 - Lucie Renaud J3 - Maina Vila Cobarsi



Westy Nantes 2023

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Semi-Finals - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 149 Christina Landowski 10 10 10 30
2 155 Jacinthe Richaud 10 10 10 30
3 305 Nicolas Grimaux 10 10 10 30
4 105 Guillaume Bury 10 10 10 30
5 133 Geoffrey Seguy 10 10 10 30
6 158 Romain Ligeon 10 4.3 10 24.3
7 379 Yohan Poupard-Verdier 4.2 10 10 24.2
8 363 Yann Lopez 10 0 10 20
9 315 Raphaël Berthomé 10 0 10 20

10 163 Brice Issaurat 10 0 10 20
11 370 Géraldine Vimond 0 10 10 20
12 306 Gabriel Couegna 10 10 0 20
13 301 Guillaume Delporte 0 10 10 20
14 179 Karim Ammour 10 0 10 20
15 356 Jean-Daniel Ruiz 4.5 10 0 14.5
16 368 Romain Guillochon 0 10 0 10
17 176 Maxime Thauvin 0 0 10 10
18 184 Erwan Le Mellec 10 0 0 10
19 130 Jimmy Bourdin 0 10 0 10
20 360 Paul Ben Kiran 10 0 0 10
21 394 Raphaël Barlaud 0 0 10 10
22 162 Paulo Rodrigues 10 0 0 10
23 357 Raphaël Pile 0 10 0 10
24 373 Hugo Beisser 0 10 0 10
25 358 Julien Arlettaz 0 10 0 10
26 167 Matthieu Fontaine 10 0 0 10
27 362 Ludovic Monier 4.3 0 4.2 8.5
28 302 Maxime Destoop 0 0 4.5 4.5
29 309 Yvonnic Moisy-Mabille 0 4.5 0 4.5
30 174 Baptiste Bieber 0 0 4.3 4.3
31 137 Thierry Dubernet 0 4.2 0 4.2
32 364 François Carnino 0 0 0 0
33 307 Olivier Bernard 0 0 0 0
34 178 Xavier Phan Chan Thé 0 0 0 0
35 313 Iori Matsuhara 0 0 0 0
36 361 Nicolas Mercadier 0 0 0 0
37 168 Oskar Kloc 0 0 0 0
38 100 Sebastien Gaulme 0 0 0 0
39 359 Stéphane Aubossu 0 0 0 0
40 107 Anian Brosig 0 0 0 0

J1 - Julien Bec J2 - Guillaume Perez J3 - Jean-Nicolas Winter



Westy Nantes 2023

Novice Jack & Jill
Chief Judge - Henriette Koefoed
Semi-Finals - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 621 Aurelie Daquin 10 10 10 30
2 265 Camille Lachant 10 10 10 30
3 602 Laurie Pinaud 10 10 10 30
4 471 Mathilde Tourné 10 10 10 30
5 222 Océane Roynel 10 10 10 30
6 608 Irène Bivas 10 10 10 30
7 366 Jessica Dias 10 10 4.5 24.5
8 284 Adèle Serton 0 10 10 20
9 463 Typhanie Moiny 10 0 10 20

10 235 Fanny Désert 10 0 10 20
11 296 Romy Nguyen 10 10 0 20
12 243 Nathalie Ramos 0 10 10 20
13 290 Audrey Bouchon 10 0 10 20
14 259 Chloé Ourties 10 0 10 20
15 499 Leo Planzi 10 10 0 20
16 262 Isabelle Issaurat 4.2 10 0 14.2
17 477 Mathilde Serre 0 0 10 10
18 478 Gaelle Penin 0 0 10 10
19 487 Irina Wilhelm 0 0 10 10
20 447 Laura Llacuna 0 10 0 10
21 485 Aliénor De Saint Léon 0 10 0 10
22 459 Myriam Mazzon 0 10 0 10
23 213 Hawa Diallo 10 0 0 10
24 238 Charlie Fournier 10 0 0 10
25 495 Rachel Lubicz 4.5 0 0 4.5
26 286 Fabienne Biton 0 4.5 0 4.5
27 281 Priscilla Bellet 0 4.3 0 4.3
28 206 Lydie Pilorget 4.3 0 0 4.3
29 489 Valentine Lefrere 0 0 4.3 4.3
30 469 Nathalie Herin 0 0 4.2 4.2
31 250 Pauline Lagarde 0 4.2 0 4.2
32 481 Mathilde Varieras 0 0 0 0
33 493 Nathalie Planchenault 0 0 0 0
34 233 Manon Prunier 0 0 0 0
35 223 Marie Charlotte Burtin 0 0 0 0
36 239 Aurélie Ingrato 0 0 0 0
37 256 Delphine Vernay 0 0 0 0
38 201 Frederic Jover 0 0 0 0
39 311 Ophélie Lescat 0 0 0 0
40 200 Marion D'angelo 0 0 0 0

J1 - Cynthia Grosbois J2 - Damien Lasson J3 - Barbara Oliva Lanza
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Leaders
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 134 Stanley Seguy 10 10 10 30
2 102 Miguel Ortega 10 10 10 30
3 173 Jean-Nicolas Winter 10 10 10 30
4 122 Nicolas Bourgeais 10 10 10 30
5 147 John Carrez 0 10 10 20
6 146 Markus Scherer 10 0 10 20
7 139 Guillaume Perez 10 4.5 0 14.5
8 365 Jerome Fernandez 4.3 10 0 14.3
9 144 Nir David 4.5 0 0 4.5

10 196 Damien Lasson 0 0 4.5 4.5
11 123 Raphael Ettedgui 0 0 4.3 4.3
12 171 Julien Bec 0 4.3 0 4.3
13 180 Vivien Meublat 0 0 0 0
14 192 Mickael Boissard 0 0 0 0

J1 - Amandine Giannone J2 - Maxence Martin J3 - Olivier Massart

Follows
Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

1 616 Laurena Houhou 10 10 10 30
2 618 Igor Pitangui 10 10 10 30
3 212 Aymeline Felmy 10 10 10 30
4 271 Maïna Vila Cobarsi 10 10 10 30
5 218 Dianeva Poirson 10 10 10 30
6 244 Barbara Oliva lanza 10 4.5 10 24.5
7 298 Gwendoline Lasson 0 10 4.5 14.5
8 264 Charlotte Mennetrey 4.5 4.3 0 8.8000
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9 498 Cynthia Grosbois 4.3 0 4.3 8.6
10 607 Laura Conforti Roussel 0 0 0 0
11 242 Lucie Renaud 0 0 0 0

J1 - Lionel Giannone J2 - Virginie Grondin J3 - Virginie Massart


